

CityUHK Delegation- Standard Chartered Hong Kong Marathon 2025 Collection of CityUHK Running Uniform & Runners' Pack

Participants of the CityUHK Delegation - Standard Chartered Hong Kong Marathon 2025 are invited to collect the CityUHK Uniform and/or Runners' Pack by presenting their CityUHK ID/ HK ID card or authorising another person to pick them up at the following date, time and venue.

For CityUHK Runners (Alumni & Alumni Dependents)

101 01	For CityOffix Runners (Atumin & Atumin Dependents)				
Date	16 – 17 & 20 - 23 January 2025 (weekdays)	18 & 19 January 2025 (weekends)			
Time	5:30 pm – 8:30 pm	11:00 am – 8:00 pm			
Venue	Fitness Room Service Counter, 4/F, text	Purple Zone, YEUNG, CityUHK Fitness Room Services Counter Services Counter Line Services Counter Services Counter Services Counter Services Counter Line Services Counter Services Coun			

Enquiry: 3442-8027 / 3442-6308 (Mon – Fri Office Hours 9:00 am - 12:45 pm & 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm) / 3442-8057 (After Office Hours)

Organising Committee for the CityUHK Delegation Standard Chartered Hong Kong Marathon 2025 (Jointly organised by SDS, HRO, FMO, ARO, IS, SRO & CONVO)

CityUHK Delegation- Standard Chartered Hong Kong Marathon 2025 Authorisation for Collection of CityUHK Running Uniform & Runners' Pack

If you cannot collect your CityUHK Running Uniform and/ or Runners' Pack in person, you may authorise someone else to pick them up for you by completing the following details:-

I, (II	O No.: (First 4	digits), event:) hereby
authorise	(ID No.:	(First 4 digits))	to collect my
CityUHK Running Uniform / Runne	ers' Pack (Please delete as app	propriate).	
Delegate's Signature:	Date:		